April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCRC01 Residual Chlorine Meter
Features
■ The electrode measurement is accurate
and the response speed is fast
■ LCD with backlight, easy and intuitive
operation
■ With automatic temperature

April 2023 4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCRC01 - RT1- O0 - D1 - A2 - V1
Product model
PCRC01
Type
RT1:（0~5）mg/L
Communication
D1:RS485
Power supply
V1: 220VAC(140~240VAC)
Relay output
A2:2 relay outputs
Transmit output
O0:No
O1:（4~20）mA
April 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com
PCRC01 - ST1- C1 - D1 - V1 - CS3
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Product model
PCRC01
Type
ST1: Compact type
Communication
D1:RS485
Cable length
CS3: 3m
CSXX: XXm
Power supply
V1: 24VDC (22~26VDC)
V3: 12VDC (10~14VDC)
Compensation Type
C1: PT1000 temp
compensation